
 

 

 

 

 

 

Plurals of Nouns 

 Let’s study how singular nouns form their plurals 

1. Most nouns form their plural form by adding -s to the singular form. 

  Singular (one)                   Plural (more than one)  

a dog                                                   dogs 

 a boat                                                  boats  

a cat                                                    cats  

a song                                                 songs  

the shop                                              the shops  

the tree                                                the trees  

one teacher                                         two teachers  

one book                                             five books 

 

2. When a singular noun ends with s, sh, ch or x , its plural is formed by adding –es.        

Singular (one)            Plural (more than one)  

a bus                                                   buses 

 a glass                                                 glasses 

 a brush                                                brushes 

 a watch                                               watches 

 

3. Some singular nouns,  ending  with ‘o’ also takes –es when their plurals are formed. 

     Singular (one)                 Plural (more than one) 

 Mango                           mangoes 

 Tomato                         tomatoes 

  Potato                          potatoes  

  Hero                              heroes  

Provincial Department of Education – Sabaragamuwa – Weekly School 

Subject  : English 

Grade : 6  
Prepared by  :  Mrs. M.L.S. Muneera  

             ISA Mawanella Zone 
 

Week : April 2nd Week  



Exceptions :  

radio      -    radios  

studio    -    studios 

piano     -    pianos 

 photo    -    photos 
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